
Proposal for Summer 2025 play sessions from MK Play Association

Date Location Timings Activity Extras
Session 

Cost
Extras 

cost
Travel 

cost Total Cost
Mon 21-Jul Summer Term
Tue 22-Jul Summer Term

Wed 23-Jul first day of holidays
Thu 24-Jul

Fri 25-Jul
Sat 26-Jul

Sun 27-Jul
Mon 28-Jul
Tue 29-Jul Hawkslade Morning Risky Play zorb balls £520.00 £176.00 £20.25 £716.25

Wed 30-Jul
Thu 31-Jul
Fri 01-Aug

Sat 02-Aug
Sun 03-Aug

Mon 04-Aug
Tue 05-Aug

Wed 06-Aug Eskdale Afternoon Messy Play body zorbs £520.00 £126.00 £20.25 £666.25
Thu 07-Aug

Fri 08-Aug
Sat 09-Aug

Sun 10-Aug
Mon 11-Aug
Tue 12-Aug

Wed 13-Aug
Thu 14-Aug Hawkslade Morning Messy Play body zorbs £520.00 £126.00 £20.25 £666.25

Fri 15-Aug
Sat 16-Aug

Sun 17-Aug
Mon 18-Aug
Tue 19-Aug

Wed 20-Aug
Thu 21-Aug

Fri 22-Aug Eskdale Afternoon Risky Play zorb balls £520.00 £176.00 £20.25 £716.25
Sat 23-Aug

Sun 24-Aug
Mon 25-Aug Bank holiday
Tue 26-Aug

Wed 27-Aug
Thu 28-Aug

Fri 29-Aug
Sat 30-Aug

Sun 31-Aug
Mon 01-Sep
Tue 02-Sep

Wed 03-Sep last day of holidays
Thu 04-Sep Autumn term TOTAL £2,765.00

Fri 05-Sep Autumn term Last year £2,855 
incl. 3 hour teen session


